






FUNDRAISING
Order Form

PRODUCT
NAME

PRODUCT
CODE QTY. UNIT

PRICE
TOTAL
COSTCUSTOMER NAME

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

LINE
TOTALS

PRODUCT
NAME

PRODUCT
CODE QTY. UNIT

PRICE
TOTAL
COST

CUSTOMER
PHONE

SELLER LAST NAME SELLER FIRST NAME SELLER PHONE NUMBER
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GRAND TOTAL

CUSTOMER INFO ITEM #1 ITEM #2 TOTAL COST

PLEASE MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO NAME OF ORGANIZATION OR SCHOOL
LOCATED AT THE TOP OF THIS ORDER FORM.PAGE______of______PAGES

When ordering more than 2 items
please use the next line.

© 2014 Holly Candle Shoppe. All Rights Reserved.
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